SURFACE MOUNT STICK-ON RTD
Fast Response Stick-On Surface RTD
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
05-2023_REV2
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS

Wiring:   3-Wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SMTS-RTD-PT100-036-3-N:  Threaded Stud  RTD, PT100 Element, 36 inch long cable, 3-wire, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Cable Length 2 inches (50.8 mm)
1 inch (25.4 mm)
Stick tape to clean dry surface
Tape Thickness:  0.006 inches (0.15 mm) Location of RTD element
Model RTD Element Type Cable Length Connector
SSP-RTD - - -
 PT100       Platinum 100Ω 036       36 inches
072       72 inches
180     180 inches
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug